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Result of auction dated 12-03-2025


	SN
	Commodity
	State
	Season
	Price range

	
	
	
	
	Low
	High

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Moong
	Karnataka
	K-24
	
	7503

	
	
	Madhya Pradesh
	S-22
	
	6007

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Mustard Seed
	Madhya Pradesh
	R-24
	5355
	5475

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Soybean
	Madhya Pradesh
	K-24
	4050
	4061
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